6 Series
Pivot Door & Inline Panel
Product Information Sheet
Features:
•	 Mershield Stayclear protected glass
•	 8mm toughened safety glass (6mm on Inline Panel)
•	 Lifetime Guarantee
•	 Reversible

140 M6I125
215 M6I200
Size, mm Order Code Size of  door
supplied mm
Size of Inline
panel supplied
670-720 M61201 N 700 -
690-740 M61201H 700 EXT
740-790 M61211 N 760/800 -
785-860 M61201P1H 700 140
850-900 M61221 N 900 -
860-935 M61211P1H 700 215
930-1005 M61211P2H 760/800 215
950-1000 M61231 N 1000 -
965-1040 M61221P1H 900 140
1040-1115 M61221P2H 900 215
1065-1140 M61231P1H 1000 140
1140-1215 M61231P2H 1000 215
Please add 20mm to size when using with a side panel.
Size,
mm A B
700 410 410